Bacon Wrapped Blue Cheese Meatball

Fresh ground veal, pork, and sirloin mixed with blue
cheese, fresh sage, and a hint of cinnamon wrapped in
applewood smoked bacon served on a bamboo skewer.

Allergens
Nutrition Facts Wheat, Egg, Soy
Serving size 1 ’ '
Amount Per Serving 163
Calories Cooking Instructions
% Daily Values*

T°‘;'a£f;ed - 2 j From frozen, on a parchment lined or well greased baking

Trans Fat 0g sheet, bake at 350 for 16 to 18 minutes
Cholesterol 0mg 17 %
Sodium 0mg 1n %
Total Carbohydrate Og %

Dietary Fiber 0g %

Total Sugars 0Og .

Includes 0g Added Sugars % Ingredlents

Protein Og % ) .
amnpanT —— Beef, veal, pork, blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese
Calcium Omg s % cultures, salt, enzymes), bread crumbs (wheat flour, soy
:;0? Qo - & j bean oil, salt), ebb, bacon (cured with water, sugar, salt,
otassium Om % . . . .
—— Valueg(w)te"s —— sodium phosphate, sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrate),
servinog offzod contributes toya daily diet. 2,000 calories a parS|ey, Sp|CeS
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Product Specifications

Product # APP626
L x W X H (in) 16.5 X 9.25 X 3.625
Piece Weight 150z
Case Count 80
Pack Size 2/40
Shelf Life 365 days

Paulen Foods LLC, 748 Donald Hollowell Parkway, Atlanta, GA 30318
paulsenfoods.com (404) 873-1804
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	Product Name: Bacon Wrapped Blue Cheese Meatball
	Product Description: Fresh ground veal, pork, and sirloin mixed with blue cheese, fresh sage, and a hint of cinnamon wrapped in applewood smoked bacon served on a bamboo skewer.
	Serving Size: 1
	Allergens: Wheat, Egg, Soy
	Calories: 163
	1: 22
	2: 28
	Cooking Instructions: From frozen, on a parchment lined or well greased baking sheet, bake at 350 for 16 to 18 minutes
	Ingredients: Beef, veal, pork, blue cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), bread crumbs (wheat flour, soy bean oil, salt), ebb, bacon (cured with water, sugar, salt, sodium phosphate, sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrate), parsley, spices
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	Product Specifications: Product #                                  APP626
L x W X H (in)        16.5 X 9.25 X 3.625
Piece Weight                               1.5 oz
Case Count                                       80
Pack Size                                       2/40
Shelf Life                                 365 days


